www.libraries.norfolk.gov.uk

Stop
Number

2

VILLAGE

DILHAM
DILHAM
SMALLBURGH
SEA PALLING
WAXHAM
WAXHAM
HORSEY
SOMERTON
CATFIELD
SMALLBURGH
KNAPTON
ANTINGHAM
SOUTHREPPS
ANTINGHAM
ANTINGHAM

DATE OF NEXT VISITS

18-May-17
15-Jun-17
13-Jul-17
10-Aug-17
07-Sep-17
05-Oct-17
02-Nov-17

04/05/2017

For all enquiries about this route please call 01692 402 482

County Councll

¥ at your service

Mobile Library Timetable

ARRIVAL
TIME

09:30
09:45
10:10
10:50
11:15
11:35
12:00
12:20
13:55
14:25
15:05
15:40
16:05
16:40
17:00

Route Number
Calls on

Normally Every

DEPARTURE
TIME

09:40
10:00
10:25
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
14:10
14:35
15:20
15:55
16:30
16:55
17:10

30-Nov-17
28-Dec-17
25-Jan-18

22-Feb-18
22-Mar-18
19-Apr-18

17-May-18

NWA441
Thurs
4 weeks

STOP NAME

MILL COTTAGE

COUNCIL HOUSES

SCHOOL LANE

VILLAGE HALL

WOODSIDE BUNGALOW
BROGROVE FARM COTTAGE

OLD NELSON HEAD PUB CORNER
IVY HOUSE

NEW ROAD

COUNCIL HOUSES - YARMOUTH ROAD
CHURCH

ALPHA' - The Street

BRADFIELD ROAD

CHAPEL HOUSE FARM

COUNCIL HOUSES

POSTCODE

NR28 9PL
NR28 9PR
NR12 9NE
NR12 OUP
NR12 OEA
NR12 OED
NR29 4AD
NR29 4QQ
NR29 5BH
NR12 9LZ
NR28 0SB
NR28 ONP
NR11 8UJ
NR28 ONW
NR28 ONN

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis.



