

Mobile Library Timetable

Route Number Calls on Normally Every NWA441 Thurs 4 weeks

			, ,		
Stop Number	VILLAGE	ARRIVAL I	DEPARTURE TIME	STOP NAME	POSTCODE
2	DILHAM	09:30	09:40	MILL COTTAGE	NR28 9PL
4	DILHAM	09:45	10:00	COUNCIL HOUSES	NR28 9PR
6	SMALLBURGH	10:10	10:25	SCHOOL LANE	NR12 9NE
8	SEA PALLING	10:50	11:10	VILLAGE HALL	NR12 0UP
10	WAXHAM	11:15	11:30	WOODSIDE BUNGALOW	NR12 0EA
12	WAXHAM	11:35	11:50	BROGROVE FARM COTTAGE	NR12 0ED
14	HORSEY	12:00	12:10	OLD NELSON HEAD PUB CORNER	NR29 4AD
16	SOMERTON	12:20	12:30	IVY HOUSE	NR29 4QQ
18	CATFIELD	13:55	14:10	NEW ROAD	NR29 5BH
20	SMALLBURGH	14:25	14:35	COUNCIL HOUSES - YARMOUTH ROAD	NR12 9LZ
22	KNAPTON	15:05	15:20	CHURCH	NR28 0SB
24	ANTINGHAM	15:40	15:55	ALPHA' - The Street	NR28 0NP
26	SOUTHREPPS	16:05	16:30	BRADFIELD ROAD	NR11 8UJ
28	ANTINGHAM	16:40	16:55	CHAPEL HOUSE FARM	NR28 0NW
30	ANTINGHAM	17:00	17:10	COUNCIL HOUSES	NR28 0NN

DATE OF NEXT VISITS

18-May-17	30-Nov-17
15-Jun-17	28-Dec-17
13-Jul-17	25-Jan-18
10-Aug-17	22-Feb-18
07-Sep-17	22-Mar-18
05-Oct-17	19-Apr-18
02-Nov-17	17-May-18